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Date 04.04.2005 10:31

Cnt-no Item-no

QuantityUnit  Name Specification

Proc.restr.

4 50496
5 71889
6 76881
7 76999
9 73328
14 50467
15 76438
16 76437
17 73131
20 354585
26 55180
28 73117
29 287422
30 76742
31 50559
32 30275
33 76800
34 76533
35 70473
36 73121
37 71781
38 75312
39 73113
40 50552

piece Stator 110-115V assy

piece Rotor 110/115V assy

piece Brush holder 100/115V assy

piece Electronics 110-115V

piece Supply cord USA/CDN

piece Rating plate TE 18-M 115V USA

piece Plastite screw 45 5X35 T25 SW

piece Plastite screw 45 5X16

piece Depth gauge

piece Side handle assy

piece Recess tapping screw ST2,9X13

piece Recess tapping screw ST3,9X45 DIN 7981 8.1990 C-H-A2K
piece Labyrinth seal

piece Motor housing

piece Bearing plate assy

piece Ball bearing 10X26X12,4

piece Housing endcap assy

piece Cooling fan

piece O-ring 13,95X2,62

piece Shim ring 13X19X0,5 DIN 988 3.1990 ST2K60
piece Carbon brush 6,3x10x19 100V-120V AO
piece Washer

piece Ball bearing
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piece Grip unit

national purchase

national purchase
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Cnt-no Item-no QuantityUnit  Name Specification Proc.restr.
41 203080 1 piece Grip cover
43 76095 1 piece Switch 100V-240V
45 71483 2 piece Conductor end A1-6 DIN 46228-1 8.1992 national purchase
46 76560 1 piece Clamp
a7 76561 1 piece Protective sleeve
50 71905 1 piece Air deflector
54 76586 1 piece Absorber
55 76587 1 piece Cover
69 71865 1 piece Sealing ring
70 228918 1 piece Guide tube assy
73 76487 1 piece Circlip 17X2
74 70681 1 piece Ram assy
75 201207 1 piece O-ring 10,78X2,62
76 76478 1 piece Stop
77 76491 1 piece Rotary shaft seal AS30X47X7
78 76460 1 piece Circlip J47
79 76486 2 piece Retaining ring SW30
80 76459 1 piece Ball bearing 61906
81 71864 1 piece Pressure ring
82 228927 1 piece Compression spring
83 71976 3 piece Ball 5-HM
84 76479 1 piece Sear
85 228891 1 piece Snap-lock ring
86 76420 2 piece Washer 37X30.2X2.5
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87 71788 1
88 76579 1
89 76408 1
90 349862 1
91 76876 1
92 76910 1
93 76489 1
94 71882 1
95 76407 1
96 76755 1
97 76866 1
98 76452 1
99 76581 1
100 76488 1
101 71824 1
102 76732 1
103 75294 3
104 76791 1
105 76895 1
106 76735 1
107 76734 1
108 76824 1
109 71831 1
110 76754 1

piece Retaining ring RW30
piece O-ring 11X4

piece Striker piston

piece O-ring 16,0x3,0
piece Coupling

piece Bevel gear Z=34
piece Ball bearing 30x42x7
piece Drive piston assy
piece Conrod

piece Toothed gear Z=24
piece Eccentric assy

piece Ball bearing 61804
piece Retaining ring SW20
piece Circlip JV32

piece Coupling sleeve
piece Toothed gear Z=33
piece Shim ring 12X6X0,9
piece Retaining ring SW12
piece Compound gear
piece Supporting ring 14X6X1,2
piece Retaining ring SW6
piece Circlip JV30

piece Shim ring 14X20X0,5
piece Toothed gear Z=30
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

76912
76737
76738
76573
76570
71830
76567
71828
76572
71886
71789
70415
76862
71825
76752
71820
76756
76769
76773
76753
76770
67438
76751
75174

piece Bevel pinion assy
piece Ball bearing 16101
piece Gear housing assy
piece Setting lever assy
piece Switch cover

piece O-ring 10X1,3

piece Casing

piece Eccentric pin assy
piece Spring

piece Screw plug Service assy
piece O-ring 4X1

piece Feather key 3X3X7.7
piece Seal

piece Air deflector

piece Mandrel

piece Compression spring 1,15X17,9X12
piece Dowel pin

piece Ring

piece Shim ring

piece O-ring 4,5X1,8

piece Toothed gear Z=17
piece Ball 3 G40

piece Compression spring
piece Ball bearing 12X21X5
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Cnt-no Item-no QuantityUnit  Name Specification Proc.restr.
139 76762 1 piece Rotary shaft seal 12X19X5

140 74238 1 piece Circlip 26X1,2 DIN 472 9.1981 national purchase
142 76885 1 piece Reversing switch

143 76793 1 piece Ball knob

144 76776 1 piece Speed switch prea

145 76777 1 piece Cover

146 76760 1 piece Shifting yoke

147 70677 1 piece Bushing

148 207960 7 piece Torx-soc re scr 4X18

149 73440 1 piece O-ring 17,12X2,62

703 30215 1 piece Oil Turmopol 20HD 1L

811 203086 1 piece Grease 50 ML
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